LU [DUW 21627

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	<u> </u>	
Office Use Only B. KOHR		

--: v'a.E.

JUN 2 0 2011

EXAMINER



06/20/11--01021--008 **55.00

RECEIVED 11 JUN 20 PH I2: 06 DIVISION OF CORFORMATION INCLUMATICS FEEL FLORIDA

11 JUN 20 PM 1: 35

IPORATIONS

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) **515 EAST PARK AVENUE** TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

- **CONTACT: RICKY SOTO**
- DATE: 06/20/2011
- **REF. #:** 000150.149935

CORP. NAME: UNIVERSAL LAND TITLE INVESTMENT #4, L.L.C.

- () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
- () ANNUAL REPORT

- () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () FICTITIOUS NAME
- () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
- () MERGER

(XX) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

- () LIMITED LIABILITY
- () WITHDRAWAL

- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION
- () OTHER:

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 540289 FOR \$ 55.00

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

_____COST LIMIT: \$______

PLEASE RETURN:

() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING () PLAIN STAMPED COPY (XX) CERTIFIED COPY

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials



() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

- () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION
- () REINSTATEMENT



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF UNIVERSAL LAND TITLE INVESTMENT #4, L.L.C. DOCUMENT NO. L01000021627

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is UNIVERSAL LAND TITLE INVESTMENT #4, L.L.C. (the "Company").
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on December 11, 2001 and assigned document number L01000021627.
- 3. The dissolution was approved and shall become effective on June 10, 2011.
- 4. In accordance with Section 608.441 of the Florida Statutes, the Company was dissolved by written consent of the sole member.
- 5. CHECK ONE:

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

-OR-

_____ Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to Section 608.4421 of the Florida Statutes.

- 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- 7. CHECKONE:

____ There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

-OR-

____ Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against the Company in any pending suit.

Date: June 10, 2011

UNIVERSAL LAND TITLE, INC., Sole Member

By:

Name: Sorana Georgescu Title: Vice President